
Sl.
No. of 

Kitabul 
Auqaf

Name and address of the Waqf 
Institution 

Gazette No / Registration 
Certificate

Order Number and Date i.r.o. 
Constitution of Managing 
Committee / Mutawalli / 

Administrator / Care-Taker

Model Scheme of 
Administration (Form-42) is 

applicable or not, if yes 
Order No. and Date

Model Scheme of 
Administration (Form-
42) upload PDF Copy)

Remarks

Bar Lane Masjid, Sunni, Shivamoga Town MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.138

KSBA/CMC/02/SMG/2022.23 
Dated:16.11.2022

KSBA/SOA/28/SMG/2021-22 
Dated: 22.03.2022

Noorani Masjid,  Arabic Madrasa & 
Huzur Darvesh Baba, Sunni, Azadnagar, 
Shivamogga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.139

Corrigendum dated 31/7/1987

KSBA/CMC/82/SMG/2022-23 dated 
25.07.2023

KSBA/SOA/19/SMG/2022-23 
Dt: 29.10.2022

Mosque (Madeena Masjid), Sunni, Tank 
Mohalla, Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.140

KSBA/CMC/23SMG/2022-23 dated 
15.10.2022

KSBA/CMC/41/SMG/2012-13 
Dt: 14-02-2018

1) Mandli Masjid, (Masjid-e-Aala) Sunni,  
old Mandli, Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.141

KSBA/CMC/01/SMG/2022-23 DT : 
03.01.2023

KSBA/CMC/91/SMG/2017-18 
DT:06-02-2018

Mosque (Jamia Masjid) Sunni, 
Savaipalya, Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.142

KSBA/CMC/14/SMG/2019-20 DT : 
21-04-2021

KSBW/CMC/92/SMG/2013-14 
Dt: 26-09-2014

&
KSBA/BLS/38/SMG/2018-19 

dated 30.07.2019
Hazrath Syed Badruddin Shah Dargah, 
Sunni, Islampura, (Beside Sahyadri 
Collage) Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.144

(Waqf Officer, Caretaker)
DWAC/SMG/71/CMC/2017-18/420 

Dated: 18.11.2022

KSBA/CMC/57/SMG/2015-16 
DT: 15-02-2017

KSBA/SOA/14/SMG/2022-23 
DT: 30.11.2022

Hazrath Garib Sha Makan  (Dargha and 
Khabrastan) Sunni,  Madaripalya, 
Urgadur, Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.145

KSBA/CMC/39/SMG/2022.23 DT : 
20.03.2023

KSBW/CMC/29/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 02-02-2015

KSBA/SOA/20/SMG/2022-23 
Dated: 29.10.2022

Hazrath Shah Aleem Deewan Dargah, 
Sunni at Tilaknagar, Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.152

KSBA/CMC/07/SMG/2006-07 
Dated: 01.06.2023

KSBW/CMC/07/SMG/2006-07 
Dt: 11-03-2014

KSBA/SOA/SMG/36/2022-23 
Dated: 04-01-2023

Khabrasthan Sunni, B. H. Road (Lashkar 
Mohalla) Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.154

KSBA/CMC/10/SMG/2021-22 
Dated 30-08-2021

( Waqf Officer, Caretaker)
Hazrath Murad Deewan Makan, Sunni, 
Murad Nagar, Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.157

KBW/CMC/38/SMG/2014-15 Dated 
07-05-2015

DETAILS OF MODEL SCHEME OF ADMINISTRATION (FORM-42)
District : Shivamogga Taluk: Shivamogga



Khabrashan, Sunni, Gopala, Shivamoga 
Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.158

KSBA/CMC/17/SMG/2022-23 Dated 
22.11.2022

KSBA/SOA/11/SMG/2020-21 
DT : 18-01-2021

Urdu Girls School,  Sunni, (Arabic 
Madrasa for ladies) Harnahally,

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.159

KSBA/CMC/09/SMG/2020-21 DT : 
23-04-2021

KSBA/CMC/BLS/130/SMG/20
16-17 DT:21-12-2017

Ashoor Khana, Sunni,  Kesavinkatte MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.168

KSBA/CMC/36/SMG/2017-18 DT : 
03-08-2019

KSBA/CMC/BLS/36/SMG/201
7-18 DT:22-08-2017

Masjid, (Jamia Masjid)  Sunni, 
Arinakoppa

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.171

KTW/CMC/33/SMG/2008-09 Dated 
30-12-2008

Masjid, Sunni,  Honnapura MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.175

KSBA/CMC/35/SMG/2018-19 DT : 
06-03-2019

KSBA/CMC/BLS/57/SMG/201
2-13 DATED: 22-03-2017

KSBA/SOA/07/SMG/2023-24 Masjid, Sunni, Holalur MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.178

DWAC/SMG/47/CMC/2013-14 
Dated 16-11-2021

KBW/CMC/06/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 23-07-2015

Jamia Masjid, Sunni, Hurlihalli, 
Totadakere

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.182

DWAC/SMG/06/CMC/2017.18 
DATED 05.07.2022

KSBA/CMC/BLS/32/SMG/201
7-18 DT:22-08-2017

Ashoor Khana, Sunni, Mallapura MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.184

KSBA/CMC/05/SMG/2014-15 DT: 
13-06-2017

KSBA/SOA/24/SMG/2021-22 
Dt: 25-10-2021

Masjid, Sunni, Kadekal MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.186

KSBA/CMC/37/SMG/2019-20 DT : 
04-07-2019

KSBA/CMC/37/SMG/2018-19 
Dated 04-01-2019

Jamia Masjid, Sunni, Ramanagar MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.188

DWAC/SMG/05/SOA/2022-23 DT 
21-09-2022

KSBW/CMC/19/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 23-07-2015

KSBW/SOA/10/SMG/2022-23 Hazrath Takte Shah Vali Khadri Dargah 
in Khabrasthan, Sunni, Ayanur Kote

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.192

KSBA/CMC/59/SMG/2023-24 
DATED: 16.03.2024

KSBA/BLS/41/SMG/2018-19 
DT: 03-07-2019

Jamia Masjid, Sunni, Kohalli Ayanur MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.195

KSBA/CMC/51/SMG/2022-23 DT : 
20.03.2023

KTW/CMC/BLS/40/SMG/2012-
13 

DT: 06-06-2017

Madrasa-e-Anjuman-e-Nawjawan, 
Kohalli Aynur, Shivamogga Taluk and 
Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO.31 

KTW/REG/25/SMA/1980-81
Dated: 27/06/1981

KTW/CMC/32/SMG/2008-09 Dated 
03-01-2009



Mosque (Jumma Masjid), Sunni, Chordi MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.198

KSBA/CMC/68/SMG/2022-23 DT : 
20.03.2023

KSBA/CMC/BLS/06/SMG/201
8-19 DT: 14-09-2018

KSBA/SOA/46/SMG/2022-23 
DT: 02.02.2023

Hazrath Mardan Gaib Sha Vali Darga, 
Sunni, Chordi

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.200

Hazrath Syed Sadath Dargah, Sunni, 
Pillangiri

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.201

DWAC/SMG/125/CMC/2016-17 
Dated 19-11-2021

KBW/CMC/11/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 23-07-2015

Bara Imam Makan, Sunni, Lakkinakoppa MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.203

KSBA/CMC/71/SMG/2022-23 Dated 
20.03.2023

KSBA/CMC/107/SMG/2016-17
 DT:24-03-2017

KSBA/SOA/SMG/37/2022.23
 DT: 04-01-2023

Jamia  Masjid, Sunni, Kumsi Town MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.205

KSBA/CMC/BLS/01/SMG/2017-18 
Dated 04.08.2017

KSBW/CMC/BLS/01/SMG/201
7-18 DT: 15-07-2017

Mosque (Jamia Masjid) Sunni, Sirigere, 
Bilwadarakoppa

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965 
,Sl.No.209

DWAC/SMG/69/CMC/2016-17 
Dated 16-11-2021

KSBA/SOA/20/SMG/2021-22 
Dt: 17-11-2021

Hazrath Meer Shah Vali Dargah and 
Khabrastan, Sunni, Hosur

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.211

Mosque (Jamia Masjid) Sunni,  
Sominakoppa

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.212

KSBA/CMC/26/SMG/2021.22 Dated 
09.11.2022

KSBA/SOA/17/SMG/2021-22 
Dated 05-10-2021

Bara Imam Makan, Sunni, Shetti Halli MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.215

Mosque (Jamia Masjid) Sunni, Sakrebylu MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.217

DWAC/SMG/53/CMC/17-18 Dated 
04.03.2022

KSBA/CMC/BLS/82/SMG/201
7-18 DT:02-01-2018

Hazrath Sarvar Sha Vali Tumb, Sunni, 
Hosudi

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.219

DWAC/CMC/488/SMG/2012-13 DT 
14-08-2012

Mosque, (Jamia Masjid)  Arabic Madrasa 
Sunni, Kudli

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.221

KSBA/CMC/59/SMG/2022-23 DT 
20.03.2023

KSBA/CMC/107/SMG/2013-14 
DT:02-03-2017

KSBA/SOA/11/SMG/2022-23 Khabrasthan (By the side of Shivamoga 
agumbe road) Sunni, Agumbe Road, 
Gajanur

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.223



Hazrath Kamil Peer Dargah, (on the left 
bank of Tunga river beside Tirumala 
Devar Temple) Sunni, Gajanur

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.224

KSBA/CMC/99/SMG/2016-17,  DT: 
27-03-2017

KSBW/SOA/21/SMG/2022-23 
Dt: 29.10.2022

Dargah Syed Ahamed Shah Khadri  
Sunni, Malavagoppa Village, Shivamogga 
Taluk

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.226

KSBA/CMC/64/SMG/2015-16 Dated 
15-04-2016

KSBA/CMC/64/SMG/2015- 16
 Dt: 30-01-2017

1) Jamia Mosque Sunni (Doddapete),  
Gandhi Bazaar, Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.227

KSBA/CMC/73/SMG/2022.23 Dt: 
20.03.2023

KSBA/BLS/47/SMG/2017-18 
DT:19-06-2018

Muslim Hostel, Sunni, Shivamoga Town
Hostel Premises : 
GF : 13 Shops & 28 Rooms 
FF :  01 Shop,  02 Hall   & 08 Rooms 
SF : 02 Halls
Wakf Board office
One Masjid

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.229

KSBA/CMC/40/SMG/2014-15 
Dated:14-12-2020

KBW/CMC/40/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 16-05-2015

& 
KSBA/CMC/40/SMG/2014-15 

dated 15.05.2019

Nagar Darwaza Ashoor Khana, Sunni, 
Ameer Ahmed Circle, Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.230

KSBA/CMC/49/SMG/2022.23 DT: 
20.03.2023

KSBA/CMC - 
SOA/92/SMG/2017-18 DT:25-

06-2018

Nagar Darwaza Makan and Khabrasthan,  
Sunni, Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.232

KSBA/CMC/01/SMG/2010-11 
Dated 18-11-2019

(Administrator Resigned)

KSBA/BLS/10/SMG/2018-19 
DT: 20-09-2018

Hazrath Syed Sadath Tumb, Sunni, 
Hosahalli

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.238

KSBA/CMC/11/SMG/2019-20 DT : 
09-07-2019

KSBA/CMC/BLS/135/SMG/20
16-17 

DT: 02-05-2017

Kasaban Ka Makan, Sunni,  
Shivamoga Town

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.241

-

Mosque (Jamia Masjid Sunni, Umlebyle
Mangalore tiled building with open 
space

MWB 19(3), Dt. 23-02-1965, 
Sl.No.243

DWAC/CMC/1023/SMG/2011-12 
DT 14-03-2012

Anjuman-e-Faizan-e-Hussainia, (Ashoor 
Khana), Shia, Behind Thirupalaiyas 
Chowltry, Tank Mohalla, Shivamogga 
City & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 1 

KSBA/CMC/01/SMG/2019-20 DT : 
09-07-2019

KSBW/CMC/12/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 23-07-2015

KSBA/SOA/17/SMG/2023.24 
Anjuman-e-Hussania, Shia Masjid,  J- C- 
Nagar, Shivamogga Town and Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 2 

KSBA/CMC/BLS/11/SMG/2017-18 
DT : 19-06-2018

KSBA/CMC/BLS/11/SMG/201
7-18 DT:12-01-2018



Noor Ahmed Sahib Taleem Khana, 
Garadi Mane at Karedevarakere, Ist, 
Cross, Gandhi Bazar, Shivamoga Town 
and District

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 3 
KTW/REG/81/SMA/1982-83 
Dated:31/05/1983

KBW/CMC/135/SMA/2010-11 
Dated 18-06-2011

Shafi Muslim Jamaith,Ward No. 22, M. K. 
K. Road, Shivamogga Town and Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 4 

DWAC/SMG/109/CMC/2014-15 
Dated 25-11-2021

KSBA/SOA/14/SMG/2021-22 
Dt: 21-09-2021

Hazrath Khaja Garib Nawaz Dargha & 
Arabic School,  Urgadoor, Bypass Road, 
Shivamogga Tq.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 8
KBW/REG/11/SMA/02-03 
Dated:16/09/2002

KSBA/CMC/28/SMG/2017-18 DT : 
05-08-2019

KSBA/BLS/15/SMG/2018-19 
DT: 12-02-2019

Ahle Islam Mehdavia Khabrasthan, 
Sulebailu Grama Nidige (1) Hobli, 
Shivamogga Taluk and District

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 9 

KSBW/SOA/50/SMG/2023-24 
Dt: 07.02.2024

Madni Masjid, Marnamibyle (Sunni), 
Shivamogga Town and Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 10 
KTW/1727/ASM/75
Dated: 26/11/1975

KSBW/CMC/44/SMG/2015-16 
Dated 12-01-2016

KSBA/SOA/27/SMG/2021-22 
Dt: 15-11-2021

Khudadad Masjid Ahle Sunnathul 
Jamath, Thunga Nagar, Shivamogga 
Town & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 12 

KBW/REG/1/SMA/99
Dated:28/07/1999

KSBA/CMC/29/SMG/2020.21 Dated 
26.05.2022

KSBA/SOA/16/SMG/2021-22 
Dt: 05-10-2021

Dargha Hazrath Bibi Fathima Hosmane 
Street, Shivamogga Town & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 14

DWAC/ SMG/ 116/CMC/ 2014-15 
Dated 18-03-2021

KSBA/SOA/79/DHD/2022-23 
Dt: 21-12-2023

Masjid-e-Bader (Sunni), Basavangudi, 
Shivamogga Town and Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 15

DWAC/SMG/686/CMC/2010-11 
Dated 22-07-2022

KSBA/SOA/16/SMG/2022-23 
DT : 29-10-2022

Mohammadiya Masjid and Arabic 
Madrasa,  Shanti Nagar 4th Cross, Ward 
No. 8 Shivamoga Town & Tq. 

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 16

KSBA/CMC/10/SMG/2020-21 DT : 
21-04-2021

KSBA/CMC/96/SMG/2016-17 
DT: 05-09-2018

Masjid-e-Noor (Sunni) & Arabic 
Madrasa, Shanti Nagar Main Road, 
Ragigudda, Shivamogga City 

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 17

KSBA/CMC/35/SMG/2014-15 DT : 
10-07-2019

KSBW/35/SMG/2014-15 Dt: 
13-07-2015



Masjid-e-Nizamia, Ameer Ahmed Colony, 
near New Railway Station, Shivamogga 
Town and district

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 18

KTW/REG/17/SMA/1980-
81Dated:29/07/1981

KSBA/CMC/93SMG/2016-17 DT : 10-
07-2018

KSBA/CMC/93/SMG/2016-17
 DT: 02-03-2017

Elahi Masjid and Khabrsatan at 
Islampura Village, Nidge -1 Hobli 
(Chikkal) Shivamogga Town and Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 19 KTW/81/SWR/77 
Dated:27/09/1978

KSBA/CMC/53/SMG/2023.24 
Dated: 12.03.2024

KSBA/CMC/BLS/81/SMG/201
7-18 DT:29-12-2017

Masjid-e-Noorul Islam & Arabic 
Madrasa, Main Road, Ashok Nagar, 
Shivamogga Town and District

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 21

KBW/REG/12/SMA/1999 
Dated:30/04/1999

KSBA/CMC/44/SMG/2022-23 DT: 
20.03.2023

KSBA/CMC/47/SMG/2015-16, 
Dt: 14-11-2016

KSBA/SOA/31/SMG/2022-23, 
Dt: 04-01-2023

Masjid-e-Azam and  Madrasa -e-Zahur ul 
Islam Arabic Madrasa, JP Nagar, 
Shivamogga City & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 22
KTW/REG/11/SMA/1989-90 
Dated:10/4/1990

KSBA/CMC/19/SMG/2021.22 
Dated25.10.2022

KSBA/BLS/65/SMG/2017-18 
DT: 03-08-2019

Milliya Khabrastan Committee, 
Shivamoga Town and District.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 23

KSBA/CMC/15/SMG/2014-15 DT: 
13-03-2017

KSBW/CMC/15/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 24-09-2015

Masjid-e-Jeelani and Arabic Madrasa, 
Ghousia Nagar, Harakere, N.T. Road, 
Shivamoga City

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 25

KTW/REG/113-A/SMG/09-10 
Dated:24/04/2010

DWAC/SMG/70/CMC/2016-17 
Dated: 29.06.2022

KSBW/SOA/06/SMG/2020-21 
Dt: 18-06-2021

Ilahi Arabic Madrasa & Site for 
construction of Masjid at 3rd Cross, 
Mallikarjunanagar, Honnali Road, 
Shivamogga Town.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 26

KBW/REG/124/SMG/10-11 
Dated:26/04/2011

Nooriya Arabic Madrasa & Mahaboob 
Subhani Jhandekatte, Holalur Village, 
Shivamoga Tq. & Dist. 

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019

 AT SL NO. 27

KSBW/CMC/93/SMG/2014-15 
Dated 24-07-2014



Jamia Masjid and Khabrastan, 
Basavangangoor Village, Abligeree 
Mandal Post, Shivamoga Tq.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 28

KTW/REG/8/SMA/1992-1993 
Dated:5/6/1993

KTW/CMC/17/SMA/1993-94 Dated 
17-05-1994

Madeena Masjid, Taraganahalli Village, 
Holalur Iind Hobli, Shivamoga Tq. & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 29

KSBA/CMC/131/SMG/2016-17 
Dated 31-01-2018

KSBA/CMC/BLS/03/SMG/201
7-18 DT: 22-08-2017

Madeena Masjid, Old Kumsi, Shivamogga 
Taluk

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 34

DWAC/SMG/04/CMC/2021-22 
Dated 19-11-2021

KSBA/SOA/13/SMG/2021-22 
Dt: 21-09-2021

Jamia Masjid, Javalli Village, Pillangere 
Post, Shivamoga Tq & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 38

DWAC/SMG/116/CMC/2014-15 DT 
20.01.2021

KSBA/SOA/04/SMG/2020-21 
DT : 16-09-2020

Masjid-e-Noor, Maleshankar Village, 
Siregere Gram Panchayath, Shivamogga 
Taluk & Dist

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 40
KTW/REG/8/SMG/02-03 
Dated:11/12/2007

DWAC/SMG/50/CMC/2015-16 
Dated 19-11-2021

KSBW/SOA/04/SMG/2020-21 
Dt: 15-06-2021

Jamia Masjid, Gavatathour Village, 
Harnahalli Hobli, Shivamoga Tq. & Dist. 

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019

 AT SL NO. 41

KSBA/CMC/26/SMG/2014-15 Dated 
05-05-2015

KBW/CMC/26/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 13-07-2015

Jamia Masjid Sunni , Raminkoppa Village, 
Kasba Hobli, Hosalli Post, Shivamogga 
Taluk and District

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 43

KTW/REG/3/SMA/1982-83 
Dated:30/07/1982

DWAC/SMG/14/CMC/2020-21 
Dated 04-12-2021

KSBW/SOA/02/SMG/2020-21 
Dt: 15-06-2021

Moharram Makan, Hosahalli Tanda, 
Shivamogga Tq. & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 45
KTW/REG/7/SMG/1995-96 
Dated:10/7/1996

KTW/CMC/39/SMA/1996-97 Dated 
19-08-1997

Badriya Masjid & Arabic Madrasa, 
Agasvalli Village, Hosur Kasaba Hobli, 
Shivamoga Tq. & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 47
KTW/REG/13/SMA/91-92 
Dated:17/2/1993

KSBA/CMC/57/SMG/2023.24 
Dated: 12.03.2024

KSBA/CMC/BLS/84/SMG/201
7-18 DT:31-01-2018



Jamia Masjid, Gundur Village, Chordi 
Post, Shivamoga Tq & District.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 48 
KBW/REG/22/SMG/07-08 
Dated:11/12/2007

KTW/CMC/11/SMG/2008-09 Dated 
03-01-2009

Ghousia Masjid & Khabrastan, 
Bannekere Village, Komnal Post, 
,Shivamogga Tq. & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 49 
KTW/REG/1/SMA/02-03 
Dated:30/07/2002

DWAC/CMC/464/SMG/2009-10 DT 
08-10-2010

Jumma Masjid (Sunni), Mudwal Village,  
Harnahalli Hobli, Shivamoga Tq & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 50 
KTW/REG/11/SMA/1992-93 
ted:15/06/1993

DWAC/SMG/75/CMC/14-15 Dated 
03.09.2022

KBW/CMC/25/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 07-08-2015

KSBA/SOA/27/SMG/2022-23 
Dt: 07.12.2022

Noorani Masjid and Arabic Madrasa, 
Tyajvalli Village, Harnhalli Hobli 
Shivamogga Taluk and District

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 51 
KTW/REG/4/SMA/1992-1993
Dated: 7/6/1993

DWAC/SMG/81/CMC/2021-22 
Dated 23-11-2021

KSBW/CMC/34/SMG/2014-15 
Dt: 23-07-2015

Al Huda Arabic School & Masjid,  TSW 
Malgoppa, Shivamogga Tq & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 55 
KTW/REG/5/SMG/04-05 
Dated:20/09/2004

DWAC/SMG/116/CMC/2014-15 
Dated 18-03-2021

KSBA/SOA/12/SMG/2020-21 
DT : 12-02-2021

Al Madeena Masjid, Kotegangoor Village, 
Shivamogga Tq & Dist.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 56 

KSBA/CMC/52/SMG/2022-23 Dt: 
21.03.2023

KSBA/BLS/22/SMG/2019-20 
DT: 16-01-2020

Jamia Masjid, Mojappan Hosur, Abligere 
Mandal Post, Navle Shivamoga Tq.

RD/28/BHUDAA/2019 
DATED: 11.12.2019
 AT SL NO. 57 
KTW/REG/8/SMA/1991-92 
Dated:9/4/1992

KSBA/CMC/10SMG/2023-24  DT : 
04-10-2023

KSBA/CMC/BLS/80/SMG/201
7-18 DT:29-12-2017

KSBA/SOA/SMG/64/
2022-23 DT:20.04.2023

Sunni Noorani Masjid, Noorani Arabic 
Madrasa Ahle Sunnath Jamath, 
Harobevanahally, B. Beeranahally 
Panchayath, Bhadraavthi

KSBA/REG/16/SMG/2016-17
Dated: 06-12-2016

KSBA/CMC/18/SMG/2017-18 DT : 
31-01-2018

KSBA/CMC/18/SMG/2017-18 
DT : 04-09-2017

Muhammediya Masjid and Arabi 
Madrasa, Ashraya Colony, Bommankatte 
, Shivamogga  Taluk and  District

KSBA/REG/03/SMG/2018-19 
Dated 30-08-2018

KSBA/CMC/58/SMG/2022-23 DT : 
21.03.2023

KSBA/BLS/13/SMG/2018-19 
DT: 14-01-2019

Sunni Jumma Masjid, Hossur Ayanur 
Village and Hobli, Shivamogga Taluk & 
District

KSBA/REG/07/SMG/2017-18 
Dated: 17-09-2018

DWAC/SMG/06/REG-CMC/2017-18 
DT 22.01.2021

KSBA/SOA/03/SMG/2020-21 
DT : 15-09-2020



Masjid-e-Aksa Sunni and Tippu Sultan 
Arabic Madrasa (Waqf), Raza Nagar, 6th 
Cross, Ashok Nagar, Shivamogga Taluk 
and District

KSBA/REG/08/SMG/2018-19
Dated: 30-05-2019

KSBA/BLS/18/SMG/2019-20 
Dt: 16-01-2020

Noorani Arabi Madrasa, 9th Cross, Tank 
Mohalla, Shivamogga Taluk and District

KSBA/REG/05/SMG/2020-21
Dated: 23.07.2020
06.08.2020

Hazrath Syed Mansoor Sha Khadri 
Dargha and Muslim Khabrastan 
Committee, Hosakoppa Hosahalli Grama, 
Shivamogga

KSBA/REG/105/SMG/2020-21
Dated: 21.01.2021

DWAC/SMG/01/CMC/2021-22 
Dated 20-11-2021

KSBA/SOA/15/SMG/2020-21 
DT : 22-02-2021

Masjid-e-Bilal, Hasiru Gida Ashraya 
Badavane, Kote Gangur, Shivamogga

KSBA/REG/104/SMG/2020-21
Dated: 02.02.2021

DWAC/SMG/03/CMC/2031-22 
DT 08.10.2021

KSBW/SOA/21/SMG/2020-21 
Dt: 15-06-2021

Hazrath Syed Syedina Maa Dargha and 
Khabrastan, Mattur Road, Urgadur 
Post,Sulebyle, Shivamogga District

KSBA/REG/107/SMG/2020-21
Dated: 19.02.2021

KSBA/CMC/02/SMG/2022-23 DT : 
31.10.2023

KSBW/SOA/35/SMG/2022-23 
Dt: 02.02.2023

Sunni Ghouse Azam Masjid and Madrasa, 
Ahle Sunnath wa jamath, Totadkere 
Village, Shivamogga

KSBA/REG/06/SMG/2016-17
Dated: 15.11.2021

KSBA/CMC/56/SMG/2023-24 DT : 
12.03.2024

KSBA/SOA/SMG/54/2022-23 
DT: 20-04-2023


